
LOT 7 UNIT 22 THREE RIVERS ESTAT

469-604, 783-399, LE 945-1744, D

WRIGHT ELIZABETH A
643 SW NEWARK DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01394-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.22 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

12/09/2016 DF 0.91 20,000 0 0 20,000

STANDARD
3

27,024
7,900
20,000
54,924
36,581
18,343

HX HB 18,343
0

54,924
0

54,924

1523/1423 8/23/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WRIGHT ELIZABETH A

WRIGHT ELIZABETH A

1243/1118 10/15/2012 WD Q I 01 31,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBIN A SCHWARTZ

WRIGHT ELIZABETH A
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7367 M H 60 07/13/1993

2025HX Base Yr

643 SW NEWARK DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 980 114.9000 68.94 67,561 1993 1993 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 25,480

FSP 140 40 56 1,544

1,064 980 27,024

BAS= W66 S14 E37 FSP=  S10 E14 N10 W14$ E29 N14$.

BAS

66

14

37

29

14

FSP10

14

10

14

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 0 0 3 100 900

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000


